
10 km Lauf  am  26.06.2022

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 813 Greulich, Julian KSV Malsch M1803 1 4 4 : 4 5 
2 791 Kiermeier, Uwe SG Waibstadt M5566 1 4 5 : 5 0 
3 802 Schimmer, Torsten Team Trüffeli M4577 1 4 6 : 5 0 
4 783 Bechtel, David Lauftreff Kleingemünd M3089 1 4 7 : 0 4 
5 811 Hagmann, Jürgen M5565 2 4 7 : 2 1 
6 788 Grimm, Manfred SV Rohrbach M6557 1 4 8 : 2 4 
7 782 Barz, Patrick Reichartshausen M3587 1 4 9 : 0 3 
8 784 Bongartz, Martin Vfl Bochum M4080 1 5 0 : 0 6 
9 822 Bechtel, Holger Lauftreff Kleingemünd M4078 2 5 0 : 1 0 

10 819 Ruhl, Jonas SG Schwarzbachtal M2002 1 5 0 : 1 1 
11 820 Kreß, Mark SG Schwarzbachtal M1804 2 5 0 : 1 8 
12 817 Peckl, Christian FC Eschelbronn M3583 2 5 0 : 2 8 
13 815 Dickemann, Patrick Volksbank Neckartal M3583 3 5 1 : 0 0 
14 787 Fecker, Robert TSV Meckesheim M3587 4 5 1 : 1 2 
15 812 Lange, Holger Loslaufen Schwanheim M6062 1 5 1 : 4 7 
16 800 Schäfer, Jürgen Freie Läufer Heidelberg M5563 3 5 4 : 4 4 
17 794 Lämmler, Sven SV Rohrbach M5070 1 5 4 : 5 6 
18 823 Bechtel, Jana Lauftreff Kleingemünd W3587 1 5 5 : 2 2 
19 805 Stalder, Tim Kinderbetreuung FLO M5566 4 5 5 : 5 0 
20 792 Kirchgeßner, Andreas SV Wagenschwend M5070 2 5 6 : 1 9 
21 796 Maßholder, Jochen TV Eschelbronn M3092 2 5 6 : 4 8 
22 780 Albrecht, René FC Biberbar M4577 2 5 7 : 0 3 
23 818 Green, Floriane W5069 1 5 9 : 0 0 
24 816 Kiermeier, Kurt TV Waibstadt M6555 2 5 9 : 0 3 
25 795 Maier, Günter FC Berwangen M6553 3 5 9 : 1 0 
25 804 Siesing, Marco TV Eschelbronn M4577 3 5 9 : 1 0 
27 798 Öchsner, Karl TV Waibstadt M7052 1 5 9 : 1 8 
27 803 Siesing, Leonard TV Eschelbronn M1705 1 5 9 : 1 8 
29 821 Bayer, Felix SG Schwarzbachtal M2000 2 1 : 0 0 : 3 6 
30 808 Wolfert, Jutta W5071 2 1 : 0 1 : 2 2 
31 785 Broß, Werner TV Sinsheim M8039 1 1 : 0 2 : 3 3 
32 814 Greulich, Stefan Rettigheim M5566 5 1 : 0 3 : 1 3 
33 781 Amaya, Andres Saul SV Rohrbach M7052 2 1 : 0 4 : 1 2 
34 790 Janz, Holger Moschu M5071 3 1 : 0 4 : 3 9 
35 801 Schilling, Martin TV Eschelbronn M5563 6 1 : 0 7 : 2 1 
35 806 Suppinger, Hans TV Waibstadt M7049 3 1 : 0 7 : 2 1 
37 799 Rothermel, Thomas TV Waibstadt M5565 7 1 : 0 9 : 0 3 
38 807 Suppinger, Ulrich TV Waibstadt M8042 2 1 : 0 9 : 1 1 
39 809 Zeberer-Martin, Andrea W4080 1 1 : 0 9 : 1 6 
40 824 Argast, Greta W2002 1 1 : 1 0 : 3 6 
40 825 Heilmann, Leon TV Eschelbronn M2002 3 1 : 1 0 : 3 6 
42 789 Gutschik-Schilling, Marika TV Eschelbronn W6062 1 1 : 2 0 : 5 9 

10 km Lauf  am  26.06.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 813 Greulich, Julian KSV Malsch M1803 1 4 4 : 4 5 
2 791 Kiermeier, Uwe SG Waibstadt M5566 1 4 5 : 5 0 
3 802 Schimmer, Torsten Team Trüffeli M4577 1 4 6 : 5 0 
4 783 Bechtel, David Lauftreff Kleingemünd M3089 1 4 7 : 0 4 
5 811 Hagmann, Jürgen M5565 2 4 7 : 2 1 
6 788 Grimm, Manfred SV Rohrbach M6557 1 4 8 : 2 4 
7 782 Barz, Patrick Reichartshausen M3587 1 4 9 : 0 3 
8 784 Bongartz, Martin Vfl Bochum M4080 1 5 0 : 0 6 
9 822 Bechtel, Holger Lauftreff Kleingemünd M4078 2 5 0 : 1 0 

10 819 Ruhl, Jonas SG Schwarzbachtal M2002 1 5 0 : 1 1 
11 820 Kreß, Mark SG Schwarzbachtal M1804 2 5 0 : 1 8 
12 817 Peckl, Christian FC Eschelbronn M3583 2 5 0 : 2 8 
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Schreinerdorflauf 2022



10 km Lauf  am  26.06.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

13 815 Dickemann, Patrick Volksbank Neckartal M3583 3 5 1 : 0 0 
14 787 Fecker, Robert TSV Meckesheim M3587 4 5 1 : 1 2 
15 812 Lange, Holger Loslaufen Schwanheim M6062 1 5 1 : 4 7 
16 800 Schäfer, Jürgen Freie Läufer Heidelberg M5563 3 5 4 : 4 4 
17 794 Lämmler, Sven SV Rohrbach M5070 1 5 4 : 5 6 
18 805 Stalder, Tim Kinderbetreuung FLO M5566 4 5 5 : 5 0 
19 792 Kirchgeßner, Andreas SV Wagenschwend M5070 2 5 6 : 1 9 
20 796 Maßholder, Jochen TV Eschelbronn M3092 2 5 6 : 4 8 
21 780 Albrecht, René FC Biberbar M4577 2 5 7 : 0 3 
22 816 Kiermeier, Kurt TV Waibstadt M6555 2 5 9 : 0 3 
23 795 Maier, Günter FC Berwangen M6553 3 5 9 : 1 0 
23 804 Siesing, Marco TV Eschelbronn M4577 3 5 9 : 1 0 
25 798 Öchsner, Karl TV Waibstadt M7052 1 5 9 : 1 8 
25 803 Siesing, Leonard TV Eschelbronn M1705 1 5 9 : 1 8 
27 821 Bayer, Felix SG Schwarzbachtal M2000 2 1 : 0 0 : 3 6 
28 785 Broß, Werner TV Sinsheim M8039 1 1 : 0 2 : 3 3 
29 814 Greulich, Stefan Rettigheim M5566 5 1 : 0 3 : 1 3 
30 781 Amaya, Andres Saul SV Rohrbach M7052 2 1 : 0 4 : 1 2 
31 790 Janz, Holger Moschu M5071 3 1 : 0 4 : 3 9 
32 801 Schilling, Martin TV Eschelbronn M5563 6 1 : 0 7 : 2 1 
32 806 Suppinger, Hans TV Waibstadt M7049 3 1 : 0 7 : 2 1 
34 799 Rothermel, Thomas TV Waibstadt M5565 7 1 : 0 9 : 0 3 
35 807 Suppinger, Ulrich TV Waibstadt M8042 2 1 : 0 9 : 1 1 
36 825 Heilmann, Leon TV Eschelbronn M2002 3 1 : 1 0 : 3 6 

10 km Lauf  am  26.06.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 823 Bechtel, Jana Lauftreff Kleingemünd W3587 1 5 5 : 2 2 
2 818 Green, Floriane W5069 1 5 9 : 0 0 
3 808 Wolfert, Jutta W5071 2 1 : 0 1 : 2 2 
4 809 Zeberer-Martin, Andrea W4080 1 1 : 0 9 : 1 6 
5 824 Argast, Greta W2002 1 1 : 1 0 : 3 6 
6 789 Gutschik-Schilling, Marika TV Eschelbronn W6062 1 1 : 2 0 : 5 9 

10 km Lauf  am  26.06.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  MJ 17
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 803 Siesing, Leonard TV Eschelbronn M1705 1 5 9 : 1 8 

10 km Lauf  am  26.06.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  M 18-19
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 813 Greulich, Julian KSV Malsch M1803 1 4 4 : 4 5 
2 820 Kreß, Mark SG Schwarzbachtal M1804 2 5 0 : 1 8 
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Schreinerdorflauf 2022



10 km Lauf  am  26.06.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  M 20-24
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 819 Ruhl, Jonas SG Schwarzbachtal M2002 1 5 0 : 1 1 
2 821 Bayer, Felix SG Schwarzbachtal M2000 2 1 : 0 0 : 3 6 
3 825 Heilmann, Leon TV Eschelbronn M2002 3 1 : 1 0 : 3 6 

10 km Lauf  am  26.06.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  W 20-24
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 824 Argast, Greta W2002 1 1 : 1 0 : 3 6 

10 km Lauf  am  26.06.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  M 30-34
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 783 Bechtel, David Lauftreff Kleingemünd M3089 1 4 7 : 0 4 
2 796 Maßholder, Jochen TV Eschelbronn M3092 2 5 6 : 4 8 

10 km Lauf  am  26.06.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  M 35-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 782 Barz, Patrick Reichartshausen M3587 1 4 9 : 0 3 
2 817 Peckl, Christian FC Eschelbronn M3583 2 5 0 : 2 8 
3 815 Dickemann, Patrick Volksbank Neckartal M3583 3 5 1 : 0 0 
4 787 Fecker, Robert TSV Meckesheim M3587 4 5 1 : 1 2 

10 km Lauf  am  26.06.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  W 35-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 823 Bechtel, Jana Lauftreff Kleingemünd W3587 1 5 5 : 2 2 

10 km Lauf  am  26.06.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  M 40-44
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 784 Bongartz, Martin Vfl Bochum M4080 1 5 0 : 0 6 
2 822 Bechtel, Holger Lauftreff Kleingemünd M4078 2 5 0 : 1 0 

10 km Lauf  am  26.06.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  W 40-44
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 809 Zeberer-Martin, Andrea W4080 1 1 : 0 9 : 1 6 
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Schreinerdorflauf 2022



10 km Lauf  am  26.06.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  M 45-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 802 Schimmer, Torsten Team Trüffeli M4577 1 4 6 : 5 0 
2 780 Albrecht, René FC Biberbar M4577 2 5 7 : 0 3 
3 804 Siesing, Marco TV Eschelbronn M4577 3 5 9 : 1 0 

10 km Lauf  am  26.06.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  M 50-54
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 794 Lämmler, Sven SV Rohrbach M5070 1 5 4 : 5 6 
2 792 Kirchgeßner, Andreas SV Wagenschwend M5070 2 5 6 : 1 9 
3 790 Janz, Holger Moschu M5071 3 1 : 0 4 : 3 9 

10 km Lauf  am  26.06.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  W 50-54
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 818 Green, Floriane W5069 1 5 9 : 0 0 
2 808 Wolfert, Jutta W5071 2 1 : 0 1 : 2 2 

10 km Lauf  am  26.06.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  M 55-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 791 Kiermeier, Uwe SG Waibstadt M5566 1 4 5 : 5 0 
2 811 Hagmann, Jürgen M5565 2 4 7 : 2 1 
3 800 Schäfer, Jürgen Freie Läufer Heidelberg M5563 3 5 4 : 4 4 
4 805 Stalder, Tim Kinderbetreuung FLO M5566 4 5 5 : 5 0 
5 814 Greulich, Stefan Rettigheim M5566 5 1 : 0 3 : 1 3 
6 801 Schilling, Martin TV Eschelbronn M5563 6 1 : 0 7 : 2 1 
7 799 Rothermel, Thomas TV Waibstadt M5565 7 1 : 0 9 : 0 3 

10 km Lauf  am  26.06.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  M 60-64
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 812 Lange, Holger Loslaufen Schwanheim M6062 1 5 1 : 4 7 

10 km Lauf  am  26.06.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  W 60-64
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 789 Gutschik-Schilling, Marika TV Eschelbronn W6062 1 1 : 2 0 : 5 9 
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Schreinerdorflauf 2022



10 km Lauf  am  26.06.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  M 65-69
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 788 Grimm, Manfred SV Rohrbach M6557 1 4 8 : 2 4 
2 816 Kiermeier, Kurt TV Waibstadt M6555 2 5 9 : 0 3 
3 795 Maier, Günter FC Berwangen M6553 3 5 9 : 1 0 

10 km Lauf  am  26.06.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  M 70-74
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 798 Öchsner, Karl TV Waibstadt M7052 1 5 9 : 1 8 
2 781 Amaya, Andres Saul SV Rohrbach M7052 2 1 : 0 4 : 1 2 
3 806 Suppinger, Hans TV Waibstadt M7049 3 1 : 0 7 : 2 1 

10 km Lauf  am  26.06.2022

Ergebnisliste  -  M 80-84
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgLandVerein/Ort

1 785 Broß, Werner TV Sinsheim M8039 1 1 : 0 2 : 3 3 
2 807 Suppinger, Ulrich TV Waibstadt M8042 2 1 : 0 9 : 1 1 
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Schreinerdorflauf 2022


